Group No.

1

10

11

Aglime of Australia

BUILDING BETTER SOILS
BUILDING BETTER COMMUNITIES

SAT
1st TEE

RD 1
7:00 AM

7:07 AM

7:14 AM

7:21 AM

7:28 AM

7:35 AM

7:42 AM

7:49 AM

7:56 AM

8:03 AM

8:10 AM

SUN

10th TEE

RD 2
11:00 AM Carl NAAKE

Brett COXON

Floyde NEIL

Ben PUVANENDRAN

11:07AM Simon CRUICKSHANK
John MURPHY
Scott BALLANTYNE

Brad RUSHFORTH

11:14 AM Paul CLARKE
Liam MUTTER
Kerran Robert FURNISS

Stuart HOBLEY

11:21 AM Justin BOYD
Gus FORBES
Brian MCALPINE

Jonathon COWAN

11:28 AM  Leslie MARSDEN
Terry NEALE
Travis STRIBLEY

Jason FITZGERALD

11:35AM Rodney TREMLETT
Michael WALLACE
Bailey MUTTER

Jason CABLE

11:42AM David STILES
Ken STRAUCH
Kai DAVEY

Mark COYNE

11:49 AM Luke JESSOP
Cameron YATES
Dean MARINGONI

Micheal TAYLOR

11:56 AM Greg HIGHAM
Justin WATTS
Lui CAMPOREALE

Mitchell SEWELL

12:03PM Ken GULVIN
Peter ROWLING
David CLIFF

Shane WOODS

12:10PM Ron COPPOCK
Nik KRAUS
Andrew HALL

Tim PATERSON

GOLF WESTERN AUSTRALIA (INC)

NORTHAM COUNTRY CLUB

STARTING TIMES

Goldfields
Narrogin
Boyup Brook
Ballarat

Goldfields
Melville Glades
Cuballing
Jurien Bay

Goldfields
Three Springs
Wyalkatchem
Cunderdin

Bruce Rock
Northam
Latham

Manjimup

Busselton
Northam
Moora Lake View

Bunbury

Royal Perth
Boyup Brook
Three Springs
Bunbury

Mandurah
Goldfields
Busselton

Tambellup

Perth Golf Network
Calingiri
Narembeen

Greenbushes

Royal Perth
Merredin
Goldfields
Busselton

Royal Perth
Goldfields
Brookton

Tambellup

Narrogin
Busselton
El Caballo
Mukinbudin

Group No.
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

SAT

10th TEE

RD 1
7:00 AM

7:07 AM

7:14 AM

7:21 AM

7:28 AM

7:35 AM

7:42 AM

7:49 AM

7:56 AM

8:03 AM

8:10 AM

SATURDAY 9th AUGUST & SUNDAY 10th AUGUST

SUN
1st TEE

RD 2

11:42 AM

11:49 AM

11:56 AM

12:03 PM

12:10 PM

2025 AGLIME SAND GREENS CHAMPIONSHIP OF WA

V/ N

golf

Golf. Makes life betler.

Kenneth ADAMS
Kynan HOLT
Chris SCOLARI
Stephen DARK

David GLOVER
Peter GABY
Stephen LORD
Matthew MORRIS

Cameron GREEN
Ryan SHERIDAN
Jay MOTZEL
Evan SEWELL

Adam DAVEY

Tim GILOTTI

Tony MCFADYEAN
Gillam JONES

Daniel NEGUS
Rodney SHEMELD
Matthew SIMMONS
Jayden GLOVER

Bailey HAMPSON
Joshua FEWKES
David STEWART
Christopher RAWES

Hayden RAYNER
Vance BLECHYNDEN
lan CARLSHAUSEN
Ross DITCHBURN

Matt FERGUSON
Stephen DENMAN
Kristian CARR
Simon NORRIS

Michael SPADACCINI
Wayne PALUMBO
Simon PURSE

Dean MATTERS

Kody GLOVER
Mitchell DE MEO
Matt CANNAN
Mitchell NASH

Suranath GETWANUSON
Peter STEICKE

John ROWE

Geoff DAYMAN

PLEASE NOTE THERE WILL BE SOME CHANGES TO THE SUNDAY DRAW BASED ON SEEDINGS FROM ROUND ONE SCORES

THIS IS A SMOKE FREE EVENT

Daily cooked breakfast from 6:15am. Lunch daily and dinner daily as per published schedule.

Wagin
Goldfields
Calingiri

Katanning

Watheroo
Goldfields
Cottesloe

Western Australian

Goomalling
Brookton
Hartfield
Busselton

Perth Golf Network
Bunbury
Greenbushes

Calingiri

Hartfield
Wagin
Bunbury
Watheroo

Bunbury
Hartfield
Goldfields
Brookton

Coorow
Brookton
Dongara

Bunbury

Mandurah
Serpentine
Royal Perth

Chequers

Northam
Narrogin
Boyup Brook
Bunbury

Watheroo
Busselton
Goldfields
Hartfield

Serpentine
Mount Barker
Goldfields

Nungarin



V/ N

Aglime of Australia

BUILDING BETTER SOILS
BUILDING BETTER COMMUNITIES

Group
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

SAT SUN
1st TEE 10th TEE
No. RD 1 RD 2
11:00 AM  7:00 AM
11:07 AM  7:07 AM
11:14AM  7:14 AM
11:21 AM  7:21 AM
11:28 AM  7:28 AM
11:35AM  7:35 AM
11:42 AM  7:42 AM
11:49AM  7:49 AM
11:56 AM  7:56 AM
11:56 AM  7:56 AM
12:03PM  8:03 AM

Tim BUTLER
Greg O'NEIL
Neil HAYWOOD
lan FOWLER

Simon BOCCIA
Wayne TARDREW
Eric HALL

Farley FEWKES

Patrick FARR

Chris GRAY

Tuhiwau MCROBERTS
Mark GARDNER

Jamie RIORDAN
Benjamin MEAD
John SWEETMAN
Mark TURNER

Glenn HALSTEAD
Wayne MUTTER
David SYMCOX
Alex JERRARD

Raffaele CORASANITI
Christian MALPASS
Robert STEEL

Brian THOMSON

Matt KERIN
Brett MURPHY
Tim POLGLASE
Tim ADAMS

Clinton PITMAN
Adrian REBANE
Frank GAUDIN
Phil BECKER

Bruce TURNER
Jarryd CREES
Cameron STEWART
Brian CARTER

Lyndsay BARKER
Donald JONES
David MUTTER
Dayle HAMILTON

Grant SCOLLAY
Tom O'CONNELL
Scott BROWN

GOLF WESTERN AUSTRALIA (INC)
2025 AGLIME SAND GREENS CHAMPIONSHIP OF WA
NORTHAM COUNTRY CLUB

SATURDAY 9th AUGUST & SUNDAY 10th AUGUST

STARTING TIMES

Dandaragan
Moora Lake View
Exmouth

Royal Perth

Bunbury
Lake Karrinyup
Narrogin

Wanneroo

Beverley
Gosnells
Katanning
Hartfield

Willunga
Boyup Brook
Serpentine

Pickering

Narrogin
Three Springs
Hyden
Goldfields

Narrogin
Serpentine
Goldfields
Nokaning

Katanning
Serpentine
Moora Lake View

Kukerin

Corrigin
Goomalling
Katanning
Northam

Hyden
Merredin
Northam
Gingin

Merredin
Calingiri
Three Springs

Harvey

Busselton
Nungarin

Jurien Bay

Group No.
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

SAT
10th TEE

RD 1
11:00 AM

11:07 AM

11:14 AM

11:21 AM

11:28 AM

11:35 AM

11:42 AM

11:49 AM

11:56 AM

11:56 AM

THIS IS A SMOKE FREE EVENT

SUN
1st TEE

RD 2
7:00 AM

7:07 AM

7:14 AM

7:21 AM

7:28 AM

7:35 AM

7:42 AM

7:49 AM

7:56 AM

7:56 AM

-
=

golf

Matthew MOTZEL
Warren HANN
Todd BEIN

Simon HAYWOOD

Robert GILMORE
Peter BAKER
James CAIL

Tom RIGGALL

Jarrod STREET
Dene SOLOMON
Guy GRIBBLE
David SHEPHARD

Shayne BOOTHEY
Graham BUCKLAND
Greg JORGENSEN
Michael ROWE

Paul HIGGINS
Kyle DE LACY
Aaron LUCAS
Phillip JONES

Paul TURNER
Leon TEMBY
Shane WYNNE
Richard SMITH

Ryan SZCZECINSKI
Declan BELL

Pato PATERSON
Paul BURRIDGE

Chris BELL

Steve PATERSON
Steve DINKA
Roger NEIL

Brett MATTERS
Noel NOTTLE
David WATSON
Andrew DONKIN

Colin SHEPPARD
Nathan BROWN
Colin ASHBY
Dean POLLARD

Daily cooked breakfast from 6:15am. Lunch daily and dinner daily as per published schedule.

Golf. Makes life better.

Nungarin
Bunbury
Moora Lake View

Goomalling

Goldfields
Narrogin
Dalwallinu

Mount Barker

Northam
Perenjori
El Caballo
Augusta

Narrogin
Denmark
Goldfields

Narrogin

Beverley
Serpentine
Mandurah

Western Australian

Pickering
Lancelin
Northam

Calingiri

Corrigin
Northam
Busselton

Kalannie

Gingin
Mukinbudin
Northam
Boyup Brook

Mandurah
Calingiri
Goomalling

Pinjarra

Serpentine
Goldfields
Serpentine

Bunbury



